H HOT-K RAFS9 78 4 LOENE

Pos. No.” 52 Vie i

1 21 4KE¥T- [ o B h7'5 1:04.433 - -
2 20 4—KE¥T- 2 DiFW E-+ 1:04.448 +0.015 +0.015
3 15 4FE¥+— 3 F# W TAE 1:05.887 +1.454 +1.439
4 23 4-KE¥T- + [ W77 1:07.411 +2.978 +1.524
5 18 4-KE¥+- g ¥ OXTE y0p 1:09.413 +4.980 +2.002
6 16 4-KE¥T+— é maE  k— 37 1:09.835 +5.402 +0.422
7 28 4—KE¥T- 7 d& ER h7'77 1:10.058 +5.625 +0.223
8 22 —KE¥TH- 8 wH ¥ — 77/ 1:10.113 +5.680 +0.055
9 25 LF{A3—§E¥+— HOT-K { A W 33—/ 1:11.513 +7.080 +1.400
10 24 INVEF+-HOT-K / Al - Y 1:11.615 +7.182 +0.102
11 17 K%+ 4 BhTh TAMI-IR 1:11.716 +7.283 +0.101
12 27 UF4A3—§tE¥+— HOT-K 2 T h7'F—/ 1:11.871 +7.438 +0.155
13 26 LF{A3—§tE¥+— HOT-K 3 panda@ Ny 1:13.691 +9.258 +1.820
14 19 4-Kt¥+- 1o F RN g Y Ny 1:15.418 +10.985 +1.727
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